
2022 Guthrie Junior High
Football Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time

Thursday, Sept. 1 Lorenzo** Guthrie 5:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 8 Hart Guthrie 5:00 PM

Friday, Sept. 16 Benjamin Benjamin 5:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 22 Chillicothe Guthrie 5:00 PM

Thursday, Sept. 29 Rule Guthrie 5:00 PM

Thursday, Oct. 6 Motley County* Matador 5:00 PM

Thursday Oct. 13 Jayton* Guthrie 5:00 PM

Thursday, Oct. 20 Patton Springs* Patton Springs 5:00 PM

Thursday, Oct. 27 Aspermont* Guthrie 5:00 PM

Fri., November 4 OPEN

**Homecoming
*District Games


